Kartdromo
Parma (Italia)

25/06/06

N.°
POS. Gara Cognome e Nome

1o
20
30
4o
50
6o
70
8o
90
100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200

33 GUIDOLIN MARCO
52 BERETTA MATTEO
56 COSTANTINI ALESSIO

39 KOUZKIN ALESSANDRO

65 CECCON KEVIN
6 "GIAGUARO NERO"
14 TORSELLINI MIRKO
7 ZANCHETTA MARCO
57 PISELLI MATTEO
97 GIANASSI LUCA
16 BARONI FRANCESCO
67 BIAGINI ANDREA
35SCAIOLI MATTEO
53 GRISIA JACOPO
59 LUPATELLI ENRICO
2 PISANI GIANANDREA
3 PIVA EMANUELE
15 CIOTTA FEDERICO
46 LUCIOLI ANDREA
28 BIGNAMI LEONARDO

4° TORNEO MONSTER.IT

100 JUNIOR
) CLASSIFICA PROVE CRONOMETRATE

GENERALE

Vi
LC
M
BO
BG
BS
S|
TR
PV
TO
FE
PO
FC
Fl
Fl
LU
PD
Pl
Fl
PV

Provenienza Telaio / Motore

Pcr/Parilla/Parilla
Birel/Parilla/Parilla
Tony Kart/Parilla/Parilla
Comer/lame/Parilla
Birel/lame/lame
Intrepid/lame/Parilla
Birel/lame/lame
Birel/lame/lame

Biesse Kart/lame/lame
Birel/lame/Parilla

Top Kart/lame/Pcr
Van-kart/lame/Parilla
Italcorse/Parilla/Italsistem
Birel/Tm/lame
Lgk/lame/lame
Crg/lame/lame
Kosmic/lame/lame
Intrepid/Parilla/Parilla
Van-kart/lame/lame

Biesse Kart/lame/lame
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SALVO DECISIONI C.S.
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1° Tempo 2° Tempo
0.45.857 0.46.272
0.45.929 0.45.970
0.45.931 0.46.282
0.45.961 0.46.461
0.46.006 0.46.212
0.46.072 0.46.110
0.46.123 0.46.204
0.46.230 0.46.240
0.46.530 0.46.540
0.46.610 0.46.697
0.46.621 0.46.686
0.46.982 0.46.999
0.46.988 0.47.002
0.47.092 0.47.155
0.47.106 0.47.168
0.47.135 0.47.233
0.47.360 0.50.222
0.48.305 0.48.520
0.0.000 0.0.000

0.0.000 0.0.000

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA




